EST-DTD055L
recessed
EST-SDN030D
standing
EST-DTD055W
recessed
EST-SDN030M
recessed
PHOTOMETRIC
General Information
Optics
System Power (Watt)
System Luminous flux (lm)
Driver parameters
Cut out (mm)
Technical Details
Light Source
Colour temperature
CRI (Ra/R9)
Colour Consistancy
UGR
IP rated
Lifetime
Warranty
Driver
Dimensions (mm)
10°~36°
Zoomable
3W
100lm
3V/670mA
Φ55
10°~36°
Zoomable
3W
100lm
3V/670mA
Φ55
LED SMD
2700K/3000K/4000K
RA>90/R9>50
SDCM<5
<9
IP20
>50,000h
3 Years/5 Years
ON/OFF, Phase, 0 10V, Dali
Finishes
72.5
Φ60 Φ78
Φ60
50
48.5
10°~36°
Zoomable
3W
100lm
3V/670mA
10°~36°
Zoomable
3W
100lm
3V/670mA
Φ
11
White
EST-DTD055L 3W
10°
Black
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
23
47
70
93
116
80
160
240
320
400
Eavg(lx)
254
64
28
16
10
Emax(lx)
378
95
42
24
15
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-SDN030D 3W
10°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
23
46
69
92
115
90
180
270
360
450
Eavg(lx)
254
64
28
16
10
Emax(lx)
409
102
45
26
16
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
63
126
188
251
314
50
100
150
200
250
Eavg(lx)
155
39
17
10
6
Emax(lx)
221
55
25
14
9
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
73
145
217
289
361
40
80
120
160
200
Eavg(lx)
139
35
15
9
6
Emax(lx)
196
49
22
12
8
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
EST-DTD055W 3W
10°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
24
47
70
94
117
80
160
240
320
400
Eavg(lx)
224
56
25
14
9
Emax(lx)
371
93
41
23
15
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-SDN030M 3W
10°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
23
46
69
92
115
80
160
240
320
400
Eavg(lx)
252
63
28
16
10
Emax(lx)
390
98
43
24
16
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
70
139
209
278
348
50
100
150
200
250
Eavg(lx)
145
36
16
9
6
Emax(lx)
214
54
24
13
9
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
63
126
190
253
316
50
100
150
200
250
Eavg(lx)
149
37
17
9
6
Emax(lx)
217
54
24
16
9
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
Φ22
40
322.5
Φ22
40
300.5
 Φ55mm  Φ55mm  Φ11mm
LED Spot Light - Zoom